

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.1064 OF 2011

MOHAMMAD RAIS s/o. MOHAMMED UMAR & ORS. APPELLANTS

VERSUS

SMT. NAJMA KHATUN w/o. ALAM HUSSEIN & ORS. RESPONDENT

CORAM : N.V. NAVKAR
REGISTRAR (JUDL - II)

Date : 28th June, 2013

None present.

2 weeks time granted for payment of Bhatta charges alongwith
copies.

sd/-
Registrar (Judl.- II)